PRICE LIST
Effective October 14, 2024
Anla
2
STYLEX PRICE LIST
General Information
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively

L GRADE L
M GRADE M
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
1. Series
AL
Series
AL ANLA
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: AL21013BLFGCT
3. Upholstery
10
Upholstery
10 RUCHED UPHOLSTERY
11 STANDARD UPHOLSTERY
4. Style
13
Style
10 GUEST, FOUR LEG ALUMINUM
11 GUEST, FOUR LEG STEEL
12 LOUNGE, FOUR LEG STEEL
13 GUEST, SLED
14 COUNTER STOOL, SLED
15 BAR STOOL, SLED
20 TASK, FIVE BLADE SWIVEL
2. Arm
2
Arm
1 ARMLESS CHAIR
2 ARM CHAIR
Four leg aluminum bases receive gray plastic glides;
no glide selection required.
9
Anla
Textile Upholstery Grades
COM
TITLE SERIES ARM UPH STYLE DIMENSIONS YDG COM A B C D E F G H I J K L M
To Order Select Below
2. Upholstery
Upholstery
10 RUCHED UPHOLSTERY
11 STANDARD UPHOLSTERY
4. Frame Finish
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE MG MEADOW GREEN
BM BLACK MATTE MK MILK
CP CHAMPAGNE MS METALLIC SILVER
DB DARK BRONZE NK NICKEL
DG DARK GRAY OC OCHRE
DP DUSTY PINK PY PALE YELLOW
DS DARK SAGE RO RED ORANGE
LG LIGHT GRAY RR RUSTY RED
LL LILAC GRAY SB SOFT BLUE
LP LIGHT PISTACHIO SD SAND
LR LIPSTICK RED TC TERRACOTTA
MB MIDNIGHT BLUE TP TAUPE
Polished Metal
6. Options
Options
CT CONTRASTING THREAD
7. Upholstery
See general information section
for details on textile program
and COM information.
5. Glides
Glides, Four Leg Steel
PG1 PLASTIC, BLACK
PG2 PLASTIC, GRAY
FG1 FELT, BLACK
FG2 FELT, GRAY
ARM, FOUR LEG & SLED
Arm,